
Ｓ５　小学生（３～６年生）

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

1 山根　楓來 ヤマネ　カエラ 1 240 1 248 1 251 1 739

Ｓ５　メンズ（３～６年生）

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

6 斉藤　泰知 サイトウ　タイチ 2 254 1 249 1 264 1 767

8 合歓垣　想太 ネムガキ　ソウタ 1 260 3 248 2 258 2 766

7 山崎　快斗 ヤマザキ　カイト 3 243 4 247 3 254 3 744

5 大内　柊凛　　 オオウチ　シュリ 4 240 1 249 3 254 4 743
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Ｓ４　メンズ中学生

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

11 稲村　潤己 イナムラ　ジュンキ 2 257 1 267 1 267 1 791

14 菅原　優馬 スガワラ　ユウマ 4 252 2 262 2 264 2 778

15 岩佐　虹太 イワサ　コウタ 1 258 3 259 4 258 3 775

12 北川　勇充 キタガワ　ユウト 3 255 5 251 3 261 4 767

13 敦澤　広夢 ツルサワ　ヒロム 4 252 4 254 5 252 5 758
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Ｓ３　ウィメンズ１５歳～２４歳

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

22 川浪　里奈 カワナミ　リナ 1 256 1 257 1 264 1 777

21 泉　ニオン イズミ　ニオン 2 252 2 253 2 256 2 761

Ｓ３　メンズ１５歳～２９歳

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

25 山田　博貴 ヤマダ　ヒロキ 1 261 1 269 1 269 1 799
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順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

35 佐野　なほ子 サノ　ナホコ 1 259 1 268 2 267 1 794

36 山川　亜海 ヤマカワ　アミ 3 256 2 266 1 271 2 793

32 横山　由佳 ヨコヤマ　ユカ 2 258 4 256 3 266 3 780

33 長谷川　涼子 ハセガワ　リョウコ 5 251 3 257 4 259 4 767

34 神田　実可子 カンダ　ミカコ 4 254 5 255 5 256 5 765

31 川辺　佑美 カワベ　ユミ 6 6 6 6

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

45 長谷川　誠 ハセガワ　マコト 1 264 2 267 2 267 1 798

49 田中　岳宏 タナカ　タケヒロ 2 260 1 268 4 265 2 793

44 神永　慎二 カミナガ　シンジ 4 257 4 266 3 266 3 789

41 泉　隆文 イズミ　タカフミ 3 259 2 267 9 256 4 782

46 残間　忠之 ザンマ　タダユキ 4 257 5 262 6 261 5 780

50 長田　顕一 オサダ　ケンイチ 6 256 6 259 5 263 6 778

47 椎野　剛史 シイノ　タケシ 7 254 9 252 1 269 7 775

48 青木　潤 アオキ　ジュン 8 250 8 253 7 260 8 763

43 立石　泰典 タテイシ　ヤスノリ 9 247 7 257 8 259 9 763

42 小田　慎也 オダ　シンヤ 10 10 10 10

キロロテクニカルマッチ　ファイナル

BIB カナ
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順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

51 笹浪　久美子 ササナミ　クミコ 2 252 1 265 1 260 1 777

53 山根　枝佳 ヤマネ　エカ 1 255 3 259 4 256 2 770

54 石川　加鶴子 イシカワ　カヅコ 4 250 4 254 2 257 3 761

56 片井　智美 カタイ　トモミ 5 245 4 254 2 257 4 756

55 畠山　圭子 ハタケヤマ　ケイコ 3 251 2 262 5 5 513

52 宮腰　智子 ミヤコシ　トモコ 6 6 5 6

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

70 谷野　敏幸 タニノ　トシユキ 1 265 5 259 1 269 1 793

62 笹浪　憲治 ササナミ　ケンジ 2 256 1 268 2 268 2 792

63 八代　直器　 ヤシロ　ナオキ 4 254 2 262 3 267 3 783

67 中澤　政幸 ナカザワ　マサユキ 3 255 3 260 5 261 4 776

68 渡辺　陽一 ワタナベ　ヨウイチ 7 253 3 260 5 261 5 774

66 佐藤　博　 サトウ　ヒロシ 8 252 5 259 5 261 6 772

61 松岡　洋 マツオカ　ヒロシ 4 254 9 251 4 263 7 768

64 鈴木　光貴 スズキ　ミツタカ 4 254 7 254 9 257 8 765

69 髙橋　武浩 タカハシ　タケヒロ 10 245 8 252 8 258 9 755

65 野田　卓志 ノダ　タカシ 9 246 9 251 10 256 10 753
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Ｓ１　ウィメンズ３８歳～

Ｓ１　メンズ４５歳～
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5

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

35 佐野　なほ子 サノ　ナホコ 1 259 1 268 2 267 794 1 Ｓ２－Ｗ 1

36 山川　亜海 ヤマカワ　アミ 3 256 2 266 1 271 793 2 Ｓ２－Ｗ 2

32 横山　由佳 ヨコヤマ　ユカ 2 258 4 256 3 266 780 3 Ｓ２－Ｗ 3

22 川浪　里奈 カワナミ　リナ 1 256 1 257 1 264 777 1 Ｓ３－Ｗ 4

51 笹浪　久美子 ササナミ　クミコ 2 252 1 265 1 260 777 1 Ｓ１－Ｗ 5

53 山根　枝佳 ヤマネ　エカ 1 255 3 259 4 256 770 2 Ｓ１－Ｗ 6

33 長谷川　涼子 ハセガワ　リョウコ 5 251 3 257 4 259 767 4 Ｓ２－Ｗ 7

34 神田　実可子 カンダ　ミカコ 4 254 5 255 5 256 765 5 Ｓ２－Ｗ 8

54 石川　加鶴子 イシカワ　カヅコ 4 250 4 254 2 257 761 3 Ｓ１－Ｗ 9

21 泉　ニオン イズミ　ニオン 2 252 2 253 2 256 761 2 Ｓ３－Ｗ 10

56 片井　智美 カタイ　トモミ 5 245 4 254 2 257 756 4 Ｓ１－Ｗ 11

1 山根　楓來 ヤマネ　カエラ 1 240 1 248 1 251 739 1 Ｓ５－Ｗ 12

55 畠山　圭子 ハタケヤマ　ケイコ 3 251 2 262 5 513 5 Ｓ１－Ｗ 13

31 川辺　佑美 カワベ　ユミ 6 6 6 6 Ｓ２－Ｗ 14

52 宮腰　智子 ミヤコシ　トモコ 6 6 5 6 Ｓ１－Ｗ 14

総合順位

キロロテクニカルマッチ　ファイナル

レディース
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5

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

25 山田　博貴 ヤマダ　ヒロキ 1 261 1 269 1 269 799 1 Ｓ３－Ｍ 1

45 長谷川　誠 ハセガワ　マコト 1 264 2 267 2 267 798 1 Ｓ２－Ｍ 2

70 谷野　敏幸 タニノ　トシユキ 1 265 5 259 1 269 793 1 Ｓ１－Ｍ 3

49 田中　岳宏 タナカ　タケヒロ 2 260 1 268 4 265 793 2 Ｓ２－Ｍ 4

62 笹浪　憲治 ササナミ　ケンジ 2 256 1 268 2 268 792 2 Ｓ１－Ｍ 5

11 稲村　潤己 イナムラ　ジュンキ 2 257 1 267 1 267 791 1 Ｓ４－Ｍ 6

44 神永　慎二 カミナガ　シンジ 4 257 4 266 3 266 789 3 Ｓ２－Ｍ 7

63 八代　直器　 ヤシロ　ナオキ 4 254 2 262 3 267 783 3 Ｓ１－Ｍ 8

41 泉　隆文 イズミ　タカフミ 3 259 2 267 9 256 782 4 Ｓ２－Ｍ 9

46 残間　忠之 ザンマ　タダユキ 4 257 5 262 6 261 780 5 Ｓ２－Ｍ 10

14 菅原　優馬 スガワラ　ユウマ 4 252 2 262 2 264 778 2 Ｓ４－Ｍ 11

50 長田　顕一 オサダ　ケンイチ 6 256 6 259 5 263 778 6 Ｓ２－Ｍ 12

67 中澤　政幸 ナカザワ　マサユキ 3 255 3 260 5 261 776 4 Ｓ１－Ｍ 13

47 椎野　剛史 シイノ　タケシ 7 254 9 252 1 269 775 7 Ｓ２－Ｍ 14

15 岩佐　虹太 イワサ　コウタ 1 258 3 259 4 258 775 3 Ｓ４－Ｍ 15

68 渡辺　陽一 ワタナベ　ヨウイチ 7 253 3 260 5 261 774 5 Ｓ１－Ｍ 16

66 佐藤　博　 サトウ　ヒロシ 8 252 5 259 5 261 772 6 Ｓ１－Ｍ 17

61 松岡　洋 マツオカ　ヒロシ 4 254 9 251 4 263 768 7 Ｓ１－Ｍ 18

6 斉藤　泰知 サイトウ　タイチ 2 254 1 249 1 264 767 1 Ｓ５－Ｍ 19

12 北川　勇充 キタガワ　ユウト 3 255 5 251 3 261 767 4 Ｓ４－Ｍ 20

8 合歓垣　想太 ネムガキ　ソウタ 1 260 3 248 2 258 766 2 Ｓ５－Ｍ 21

64 鈴木　光貴 スズキ　ミツタカ 4 254 7 254 9 257 765 8 Ｓ１－Ｍ 22

48 青木　潤 アオキ　ジュン 8 250 8 253 7 260 763 8 Ｓ２－Ｍ 23

43 立石　泰典 タテイシ　ヤスノリ 9 247 7 257 8 259 763 9 Ｓ２－Ｍ 24

13 敦澤　広夢 ツルサワ　ヒロム 4 252 4 254 5 252 758 5 Ｓ４－Ｍ 25

69 髙橋　武浩 タカハシ　タケヒロ 10 245 8 252 8 258 755 9 Ｓ１－Ｍ 26

65 野田　卓志 ノダ　タカシ 9 246 9 251 10 256 753 10 Ｓ１－Ｍ 27

7 山崎　快斗 ヤマザキ　カイト 3 243 4 247 3 254 744 3 Ｓ５－Ｍ 28

5 大内　柊凛　　 オオウチ　シュリ 4 240 1 249 3 254 743 4 Ｓ５－Ｍ 29

42 小田　慎也 オダ　シンヤ 10 10 10 10 Ｓ２－Ｍ 30

総合順位BIB 氏名 カナ
Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

合計得点

オーバーオールリザルト
メンズ

クラス 順位
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